PROLABS – DWDM-SFP-XXXX-C
2.5G SFP (Small Form Pluggable) DWDM Transceiver
DWDM-SFP-XXXX-C Overview
PROLABS’s DWDM-SFP-XXXX-C DWDM SFP optical transceivers are designed for operation in Metro Access Rings
and Core networks using DWDM networking equipment. They are available in 100GHz ITU Grid, C Band. Digital
diagnostics functions are available via a 2 wire serial bus. In addition, they comply with the small form factor
pluggable multi sourcing agreement (MSA) and SFF-8472.
Product Features

Applications
 DWDM NETWORKS
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DWDM-SFP-XXXX-C 2.5G DWDM SFP Transceiver, Single Mode Fiber (ITU 100GHz Grid).120km – 160km.
Product Selection
Product number Description ITU
channel
DWDM-SFP-3033-C DWDM SFP transceiver 1530.33 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 59
DWDM-SFP-3112-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1531.12 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 58
DWDM-SFP-3190-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1531.90 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 57
DWDM-SFP-3268-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1532.68 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 56
DWDM-SFP-3347-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1533.47 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 55
DWDM-SFP-3425-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1534.25 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 54
DWDM-SFP-3504-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1535.04 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 53
DWDM-SFP-3582-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1535.82 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 52
DWDM-SFP-3661-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1536.61 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 51
DWDM-SFP-3740-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1537.40 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 50
DWDM-SFP-3819-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1538.19 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 49
DWDM-SFP-3898-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1538.98 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 48
DWDM-SFP-3977-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1539.77 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 47
DWDM-SFP-4056-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1540.56 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 46
DWDM-SFP-4135-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1541.35 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 45
DWDM-SFP-4214-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1542.14 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 44
DWDM-SFP-4294-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1542.94 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 43
DWDM-SFP-4373-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1543.73 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 42
DWDM-SFP-4453-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1544.53 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 41
DWDM-SFP-4532-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1545.32 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 40
DWDM-SFP-4612-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1546.12 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 39
DWDM-SFP-4692-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1546.92 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 38
DWDM-SFP-4772-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1547.72 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 37
DWDM-SFP-4851-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1548.51 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 36
DWDM-SFP-4932-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1549.32 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 35
DWDM-SFP-5012-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1550.12 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 34
DWDM-SFP-5092-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1550.92 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 33
DWDM-SFP-5172-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1551.72 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 32
DWDM-SFP-5252-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1552.52 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 31
DWDM-SFP-5333-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1553.33 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 30
DWDM-SFP-5413-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1554.13 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 29
DWDM-SFP-5494-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1554.94 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 28
DWDM-SFP-5575-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1555.75 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 27
DWDM-SFP-5655-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1556.55 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 26
DWDM-SFP-5736-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1557.36 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 25
DWDM-SFP-5817-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1558.17 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 24
DWDM-SFP-5898-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1558.98 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 23
DWDM-SFP-5979-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1559.79 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 22
DWDM-SFP-6061-C DWDM SFP Transceiver 1560.61 nm  (100-GHz ITU grid) 21
General Specifications